Adult Children of Alcoholics World Service Organization Inc
7th Traditions Report

ACA WSO - 7th Tradition Contributions - December 2021

Meeting

December 2021

Contribution
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10,00
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7 for 7th 30,00
7 for 7th 20,00
AK Anonymous 25,87
AKO044 25,87
Amsterdam Anonymous 11,61
Anonymous 25,00
Anonymous 235,95
Anonymous 4,00
Anonymous 3,00
Anonymous 33,86
Anonymous 25,00
Anonymous 10,00
Anonymous 60,00
Anonymous 14,00
Anonymous 7,00
Anonymous 10,00
Anonymous 7,00
Anonymous 20,00
Anonymous 20,00
Anonymous 10,00
Anonymous 20,00
Anonymous 100,00
Anonymous 15,00
Anonymous 3,83
Anonymous 50,00
Anonymous 36,00
Anonymous 25,00
Anonymous 10,00
Anonymous 50,00
Anonymous 21,00
Anonymous 100,00
Anonymous 77,00
Anonymous 5,00
Anonymous 10,00
Anonymous 15,64
Anonymous 2,35
Anonymous 25,87
Anonymous 102,56
Anonymous 102,56
Anonymous 10,00
Anonymous 102,56
Anonymous 25,87
Anonymous 50,00
Anonymous 10,53
Anonymous 25,87
Anonymous 51,43
Anonymous 25,00
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Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous

AR Anonymous
AR0016

Australia Anonymous
Australia Anonymous
Australia Anonymous
Australia Anonymous
AZ Anonymous
AZ Anonymous
AZ Anonymous
AZ Anonymous
AZ Anonymous
AZ Anonymous
AZ Anonymous
AZ0147

AZ100

AZ100

Brazil Anonymous
CA 1263

CA Anonymous
CA Anonymous
CA Anonymous
CA Anonymous
CA Anonymous
CA Anonymous
CA Anonymous
CA Anonymous
CA Anonymous
CA Anonymous
CA Anonymous
CA Anonymous
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10,53
250,00
51,43
25,87
10,53
25,87
10,53
51,43
25,87
10,53
30,98
25,87
25,87
9,81
20,76
25,87
25,87
35,00
120,00
5,54
10,11
7,58
7,53
25,00
51,43
102,56
51,43
51,43
10,00
200,00
102,56
83,00
25,87
25,00
25,87
100,00
50,00
250,00
4,00
25,00
20,00
10,00
4,00
30,00
25,00
50,00
20,00
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CA Anonymous 10,00
CA Anonymous 613,15
CA Anonymous 20,00
CA Anonymous 120,00
CA Anonymous 5,42
CA Anonymous 25,87
CA Anonymous 25,87
CA Anonymous 12,58
CA Anonymous 10,00
CA Anonymous 8,00
CA Anonymous 5,00
CA Anonymous 5,42
CA Anonymous 50,00
CA Anonymous 25,00
CA Anonymous 51,43
CA Anonymous 100,00
CA Anonymous 5,42
CA Anonymous 25,87
CA Anonymous 50,00
CA Anonymous 10,00
CA Anonymous 100,00
CA Anonymous 10,53
CA Anonymous 7,46
CA Anonymous 12,58
CA Anonymous 25,00
CA Anonymous 25,00
CA Anonymous 10,00
CA Anonymous 20,00
CA Anonymous 20,76
CA Anonymous 25,87
CA Anonymous 20,76
CA Anonymous 50,00
CA Anonymous 10,53
CA Anonymous 25,00
CA Anonymous 25,87
CA Anonymous 71,88
CA Anonymous 50,00
CA Anonymous 25,87
CA Anonymous 25,00
CA Anonymous 50,00
CA Anonymous 265,20
CA Anonymous 102,56
CA Anonymous 102,56
CA Anonymous 10,00
CA Anonymous 10,53
CA Anonymous 100,00
CA Anonymous 25,87
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CA Anonymous

CA Anonymous

CA Anonymous

CA Anonymous
CAl010

CA1089

CA1089

CA1145

CAl1168

CA1188

CA1233

CA1283

CA1322

CA1358

CA1392

CA142

CA1427

CA1436

CAl467

CAle4

CA218

CA612

CA612

CA959

CANO0358

CAN289

CAN289

CAN299

Canada Anonymous
Canada Anonymous
Canada Anonymous
Canada Anonymous
Canada Anonymous
CO Anonymous

CO Anonymous

CO Anonymous

CO Anonymous

CO Anonymous

CO Anonymous

CO Anonymous

CO Anonymous
CO00075

CO052

CT Anonymous

CT Anonymous

CT Anonymous
CT051
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150,00
77,00
25,87
25,00

120,00

2,00
2,00
20,53
25,76
25,87
7,46
51,43
10,00
56,00

100,00
20,76
25,87
25,75
51,43
20,00
25,00
25,87
10,53
60,00

125,00

385,05
10,08

153,34
10,00
10,00
24,99
24,77
14,36
10,00

5,00
50,00
25,87
25,87
10,53
27,00
10,00
60,00
10,00

7,46
25,87
51,43
76,99
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DC Anonymous

DC Anonymous
DCO0021

DCO008

DE Anonymous
DEOO5

Denmark Anonymous
Denmark Anonymous
Denmark Anonymous
FL Anonymous

FL Anonymous

FL Anonymous

FL Anonymous

FL Anonymous

FL Anonymous

FL Anonymous

FL Anonymous

FL Anonymous

FL Anonymous

FL Anonymous

FL Anonymous

FL Anonymous

FL Anonymous
FL0262

FL0285

FLO300

FLO305

FL140

FL140

FL181

FL218

GA Anonymous

GA Anonymous

GA Anonymous

GA Anonymous

GA Anonymous

GA Anonymous
GA041

GAQO30

Germany Anonymous
Germany Anonymous
Germany Anonymous
Germany Anonymous
Germany Anonymous
Germany Anonymous
GR0025

IA Anonymous
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25,00
102,56
35,00
137,73
10,53
250,00
170,59
9,51
10,31
4,30
50,00
10,53
102,56
10,00
7,00
25,87
500,00
10,53
25,87
10,00
21,78
10,53
7,00
102,56
76,99
150,00
77,00
255,93
25,00
100,00
10,53
20,00
10,53
7,46
25,87
511,55
10,00
5,42
255,93
9,00
2,00
100,00
9,34
45,61
10,36
10,53
25,87
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ID Anonymous 10,53
IG# 626 51,43
IG# 648 102,56
1G598 350,98
IG610 10,00
IG613 157,94
1G648 51,43
1G654 500,00
G659 10,53
IL Anonymous 25,87
IL Anonymous 20,76
IL Anonymous 10,00
IL Anonymous 50,00
L0250 16,00
L0250 16,00
IL212 50,00
INOO86 122,00
INO090 51,43
Ireland Anonymous 9,00
Ireland Anonymous 22,11
Ireland Anonymous 11,60
KS Anonymous 5,00
KS0027 102,56
MA Anonymous 333,88
MA Anonymous 3,00
MA Anonymous 7,00
MA Anonymous 51,43
MA Anonymous 51,43
MA Anonymous 25,87
MA Anonymous 51,43
MA Anonymous 153,68
MA Anonymous 613,38
MA Anonymous 7,46
MAO028 5,42
MAO028 5,42
MAO048 25,87
MAO058 75,00
MAOG61 10,00
MD Anonymous 500,00
MD Anonymous 100,00
MD Anonymous 51,43
MD Anonymous 10,00
MD Anonymous 92,33
MD Anonymous 20,76
MD Anonymous 36,00
MDO024 51,43
ME Anonymous 5 000,00
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ME Anonymous 10,53
MI Anonymous 66,00
MI Anonymous 25,00
MI Anonymous 10,00
MI Anonymous 10,00
MI Anonymous 25,00
MI Anonymous 20,76
MN 115 25,87
MN Anonymous 100,00
MN Anonymous 10,53
MN Anonymous 102,56
MN Anonymous 51,43
MNO093 95,40
MN115 165,00
MO Anonymous 25,87
MO Anonymous 30,98
MO Anonymous 10,53
MO Anonymous 102,56
MO Anonymous In honor of Kevin J 51,43
MO012 10,53
MT Anonymous 51,43
NC Anonymous 100,00
NC Anonymous 10,53
NC Anonymous 7,46
NC Anonymous 250,00
NCO0067 75,00
NCO0068 75,00
NCO0082 102,56
NCO0085 106,11
NC0094 25,00
NE Anonymous 55,52
NH Anonymous 50,00
NJ Anonymous 2,00
NJ Anonymous 10,53
NJ Anonymous 9,00
NJ Anonymous 25,87
NJ Anonymous 25,00
NJ Anonymous 73,70
NJ134 10,00
NJ136 50,00
NJ142 168,00
NM Anonymous 10,53
NM Anonymous 100,00
NM Anonymous 123,01
NMO0045 56,54
Norway Anonymous 25,87
NV Anonymous 10,53
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NY Anonymous 12,00
NY Anonymous 20,00
NY Anonymous 500,00
NY Anonymous 20,00
NY Anonymous 50,00
NY Anonymous 20,00
NY Anonymous 25,00
NY Anonymous 2,00
NY Anonymous 25,00
NY Anonymous 25,87
NY Anonymous 25,87
NY Anonymous 10,53
NY Anonymous 51,43
NY Anonymous 10,53
NY Anonymous 25,87
NY Anonymous 50,00
NY Anonymous 20,76
NY Anonymous 10,53
NY Anonymous 10,00
NY Anonymous 92,33
NY Anonymous 20,76
NY Anonymous 10,53
NY Anonymous 10,53
NY Anonymous 100,00
NY Anonymous 7,46
NY Anonymous 10,53
NY Anonymous 130,00
NY Anonymous 25,87
NY Anonymous 25,87
NY0140 50,00
NY0140 25,87
NY0166 25,87
NY0223 15,00
NY0243 25,87
NYO080 25,87
NY099 100,00
NZL0007 24,56
OH Anonymous 5,42
OH Anonymous 51,43
OHO0093 2 556,54
OHO055 25,00
OKO029 25,87
OR Anonymous 25,00
OR Anonymous 2,00
OR Anonymous 25,00
OR Anonymous 2,00
OR Anonymous 5,00
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OR Anonymous 25,87
ORO085 17,70
ORO090 25,87
PA Anonymous 200,00
PA Anonymous 5,00
PA Anonymous 25,00
PA Anonymous 115,00
PA Anonymous 25,00
PA Anonymous 25,00
PA Anonymous 10,53
PA Anonymous 25,87
PA Anonymous 6,44
PA Anonymous 51,43
PA Anonymous 51,43
PA124 150,00
PA127 25,00
RI Anonymoous 25,87
Russia Anonymous 10,19
SC Anonymous 350,00
SC0027 33,03
Singapore Anonymous 25,87
Singapore Anonymous 25,87
Skype Spain 20,00
Spain Anonymous 9,33
SWEO0158 154,58
Sweden Anonymous 465,32
Sweden Anonymous 9,75
TEL 023 20,00
TEL 496 5,00
TELO395 82,11
TELO0395 25,00
TELO395 15,00
TEL0402 900,00
TELO406 10,00
TELO425 100,00
TELO427 120,00
TELO427 15,00
TEL118 10,53
TEL151 51,43
TEL176 15,00
TEL177 10,00
TEL272 5,00
TEL272 50,00
TEL272 30,98
TEL272 4,99
TEL272 51,43
TEL384 10,53
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Telephone 57,00
Telephone 6,00
Telephone 25,87
Telephone 25,87
Telephone 10,53
Telephone 33,03
Telephone 55,52
TN Anonymous 350,00
TN Anonymous 10,53
TN Anonymous 250,00
TN Anonymous 15,64
TNO0102 30,00
TNO0102 228,00
TNO107 7,46
TNO28 50,00
TNO36 153,68
TNO56 10,00
TX Anonymous 29,50
TX Anonymous 20,00
TX Anonymous 25,87
TX Anonymous 25,00
TX Anonymous 12,58
TX Anonymous 10,53
TX Anonymous 10,53
TX Anonymous 10,53
TX0204 25,00
TX0209 255,93
TX0244 25,00
TX096 30,00
TX111 35,00
TX120 35,00
TX123 10,53
TX146 25,00
UK Anonymous 1,25
UK Anonymous 1,25
UK Anonymous 1,25
UK Anonymous 7,69
UK Anonymous 10,46
UK Anonymous 19,59
UK Anonymous 38,93
UK Anonymous 1,25
UK Anonymous 7,97
UK Anonymous 5,34
UK Anonymous 7,86
UK Anonymous 7,87
UK Anonymous 1,25
UK Anonymous 10,00
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UK Anonymous 97,12
UK Anonymous 10,34
UK Anonymous 25,36
UT Anonymous 50,00
UT Anonymous 1 000,00
UT0038 25,87
VA Anonymous 61,66
VA Anonymous 20,76
VA Anonymous 100,00
VA Anonymous 102,56
VAQ127 264,85
VAO0131 2,00
VA080 102,56
WA Anonymous 10,53
WA Anonymous 25,87
WA Anonymous 10,53
WA Anonymous 10,00
WA Anonymous 10,00
WA Anonymous 20,76
WA Anonymous 51,43
WA0217 10,53
WA144 51,43
WA160 600,00
WEB 0675 10,53
WEBO0070 66,55
WEB0109 9,98
WEB0111 1,64
WEB0112 100,00
WEB0112 11,42
WEB0112 25,00
WEB0112 10,53
WEB0112 25,87
WEB0112 10,00
WEB0112 50,00
WEB0112 51,43
WEB0116 625,11
WEBO0116 25,87
WEB0120 100,00
WEB0120 25,87
WEB0120 400,00
WEB0120 31,87
WEB0140 10,00
WEB0140 300,00
WEB0140 212,47
WEBO0151 136,70
WEB0188 5,00
WEB0200 16,67
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WEBO0200
WEBO0200
WEB0203
WEBO0207
WEB0207
WEBO0207
WEB0225
WEBO0230
WEB0280
WEBO0365
WEB0394
WEBO0394
WEB0394
WEBO0394
WEB0394
WEBO0402
WEBO0417
WEBO0448
WEB0448
WEBO0456
WEBO0467
WEBO0473
WEBO0519
WEBO0531
WEB0609
WEBO0649
WEB0659
WEBO0675
WEBO0675
WEBO0675
WEB0695
WEBO0695
WEBO0706
WEBO0706
WEBO0706
WEBO0934
WEB112
WI Anonymous
WI Anonymous
WI105
WI1601
Zoom
Zoom
Zoom
Zoom
Zoom
Zoom
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16,67
102,56
400,00
917,00

25,00
102,56

25,87

15,57
153,68

10,53

31,57

20,84
149,00

10,53

75,00

25,87
242,00

7,00
25,87
20,00

7,46
10,53

8,49
78,23

5,00

10,53
100,00

10,00

25,87

25,87

10,00

5,93

10,53

25,87
511,55

8,06

25,00

25,87

51,43

12,50

12,50

25,87

10,53

10,00
246,42
211,32
325,11

Page 13 of 14



Adult Children of Alcoholics World Service Organization Inc

7th Traditions Report
December 2021

Zoom 666,89
Zoom 102,56
Zoom 102,56
Total - 7th Tradition Contributions - General Fund 43 721,81

7th Tradition - International Literature Fund

Anonymous 20,00
Anonymous 9,60
Australia Anonymous 7,53
CA Anonymous 9,00
CA1424 20,76
CT Anonymous 51,43
Denmark Anonymous 65,70
GA Anonymous 10,53
Germany Anonymous 30,95
Germany Anonymous 20,72
International Literature Scholarship Fund 200,00
NV Anonymous 10,00
PA Anonymous 25,00
Region 5 10,53
SGP0001 10,53
SWEO023 108,42
UK Anonymous 7,97
WEBO0020 200,00
WEBO0345 68,08
WEBO0345 107,74
WEBO0515 10,53
Total - 7th Tradition - International Literature Fund 1 005,02
Total 7th Tradition Contributions 44 726,83
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